FACULTY OF MEDICINE
HEALTH SCIENCES CENTRE
KUWAIT UNIVERSITY

PHASE III -FINAL EXAMINATION TIMETABLE - JUNE 2018

REVISED
DATE DAY PHASE III - 212113 Intake PHASE III - 212!12 Intake PHASE III - 21‘?111 Intake
YEAR 1 (5~ YEAR) YEAR 2 (6 "~ YEAR) YEAR 3 (7 ~ YEARI
30.05.2018 | Wednesday | Community Medicine (Theory I) - Psychiatry (Theory )
31.05.2018 Thursday Community Medicine (Theory II) Surgery (Theory) -
03.06.2018 Sunday - Medicine (Theory) -
04.06.2018 Monday - - Surgery (Theory I)
05.06.2018 Tuesday Medicine (Theory I) Obstetrics & Gynaecology (E-loope) Surgery (Theory II)
06.06.2018 | Wednesday Medicine (Theory II) Obstetrics & Gynaecology (Theory) -
07.06.2018 Thursday - - -
10.06.2018 Sunday - Pediatrics (Theory I) -
11.06.2018 Monday - Pediatrics (Theory II) -
12.06.2018 Tuesday Surgery (Theory I) - Medicine (Theory I)
13.06.2018 | Wednesday Surgery (Theory II) - Medicine (Theory II)
14.06.2018 Thursday - - -
EID HOLIDAYS
19.06.2018 Tuesday Surgery (OSCE) - Psychiatry (OSCE)
20.06.2018 | Wednesday - Obstetrics & Gynaecology (Clinical) -
21.06.2018 Thursday Medicine (OSCE) ORALS ( Obstet. & Gynae.) -
24.06.2018 Sunday - - Medicine (Group A)
25.06.2018 Monday - Pediatrics (Clinical) Medicine (Group B)
26.06.2018 Tuesday Community Medicine (ORALS) Pediatrics (Clinical) Surgery (Clinical)
27.06.2018 | Wednesday ORALS (Pediatrics) Orals (Medicine & Surgery)
28.06.2018 | Thursday Board of Examiners Meeting & Faculty Council
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